Reporting under Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 

– Details of change in Share Holding. 

Please find the attached Disclosure made under Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider 
Trading) Regulations, 2015 in relation to the purchase of 14,70,000 (Fourteen Lakhs Seventy  
Thousand only) shares by Quainag  Acquisitions (FPI) Ltd. 

We request you to please take the same on record.  

Thanking You. 

Sincerely, 

For Manappuram Finance Limited 

Ramesh Periasamy 
Company Secretary 

FORM D

Regulation 7(3)- Transactions by Other connected persons as identified by the company